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Women / 3 / Jr C2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma  Matthews262
Rowland/Ballard

9.725 9.900 9.5509.150 38.325
2 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Angelina Carvelli251
Stars

9.850 9.725 9.3009.275 38.150
1 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Alexandra Weinhardt259
Cypress

9.600 9.475 9.4759.250 37.800
6 7 3T 2 3 

3 

Bree Hopkins254
Artemov

9.650 9.725 9.1508.875 37.400
3T 2T 12 11 4 

4 

Ashley Maul248
Iron Cross

9.475 9.375 9.2759.050 37.175
9 8 7 5 5 

5 

Eneece Avila256
Palm Valley

9.625 9.100 9.4008.950 37.075
5 13T 8T 3 6 

6 

Trinity Vu252
Sugarland

9.500 9.650 9.2008.525 36.875
8 4 16 8T 7 

7 

Ariana Landvar253
W E Gymnastics

9.650 9.100 9.2008.900 36.850
3T 13T 10T 8T 8 

8 

Emma Martinez250
Pearland Elite

9.575 8.750 9.2009.250 36.775
7 17 3T 8T 9 

9 

Juliet Anton245
REFLEX

9.325 9.100 8.9259.325 36.675
10T 13T 1 14T 10 

10 

Haydan Resnick249
Legacy

9.325 9.500 8.8758.950 36.650
10T 6 8T 16 11 

11 

Lorelei Turner263
West Houston

8.925 9.100 9.2509.150 36.425
18 13T 5T 6T 12 

12 

Loa  Rivas 258
Champion Gymnastics

9.150 9.150 9.0758.900 36.275
14 11T 10T 12 13 

13 

Avery Martinez255
Northwest Kids

9.000 9.200 9.0008.725 35.925
16 9T 15 13 14 

14 

Amelie Edelmann261
Mazeika's Elite

9.050 9.150 9.2508.450 35.900
15 11T 17T 6T 15 

15 

Kierstin Evans246
BGA

8.950 9.200 8.4758.850 35.475
17 9T 13 19 16 

16 

Kamryn Cain260
K2

9.175 8.550 8.7258.450 34.900
13 18 17T 18 17 

17 

Kinslee Smith247
Basels

9.300 8.250 8.7508.250 34.550
12 19 19 17 18 

18 

Allabee Higgins257
AIM Athletics

0.000 9.600 8.9258.750 27.275
19 5 14 14T 19 

19 
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